
  

 

 

 
ESS NAVIGATION SESSIONS  

LIBRARY LOCATIONS 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday, September 28 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Alpharetta Library - 10 Park Plaza, Alpharetta, GA 30009 

Thursday, September 29 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Northwest Library 2489 Perry Blvd, Atlanta, GA 30318 

Friday, September 30 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Metropolitan Library 

1332 Metropolitan Pkwy, Atlanta, GA 30310 

Wednesday, October 5 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Wolf Creek Library - 3100 Enon Road, Atlanta 30331 

Thursday, October 6 10:00 a.m.  – 3:00 p.m. 
East Roswell Library 

2301 Holcomb Bridge Road, Roswell, GA 30076 

Friday, October 7 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Central Library (Teen Center – 3rd floor) 

One Margaret Mitchell Square, Atlanta, GA 30303 

Wednesday, October 12 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Wolf Creek Library - 3100 Enon Road, Atlanta 30331 

Thursday, October 13 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Central Library (Teen Center – 3rd floor) 

One Margaret Mitchell Square, Atlanta, GA 30303 
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PERSONNEL DEPARTMENT COMPUTER LAB 3029 
 141 PRYOR STREET SW, ATLANTA, GA 30303 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, September 27 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Personnel Department, Computer Lab Suite 3029 

Tuesday, October 4 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Personnel Department, Computer Lab Suite 3029 

Tuesday, October 11 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Personnel Department, Computer Lab Suite 3029 
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CJIS TRAINING ROOM, CARNES BUILDING 

160 PRYOR STREET SW. ATLANTA, GA 30303 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, September 26 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. CJIS Training Room, 160 Pryor St, Atlanta, GA 30303 

Monday, October 3 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. CJIS Training Room, 160 Pryor St, Atlanta, GA 30303 

Monday, October 10 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. CJIS Training Room, 160 Pryor St, Atlanta, GA 30303 

Friday, October 14 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. CJIS Training Room, 160 Pryor St, Atlanta, GA 30303 

 

FULTON COUNTY FINANCE EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 
141 PRYOR STREET SW – SUITE 7001 
ATLANTA, GA 30303 
PHONE:  404.612.7605 
EMAIL:  employeebenefits@fultoncountyga.gov  

mailto:employeebenefits@fultoncountyga.gov

